FOR ORDERING INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
OSC
Freephone: 0845 241 9862
Email: enquiries@oscsales.com
 No Predrilling.
Faster, Easier, Stronger.
Non-Countersinking Head.
 BS5268-2 design data available •

distances are maintained
A design professional should be consulted when making critical connections to
ensure the proper number and location of all fasteners meet national structural
requirements.
When installing over-rafter rigid insulation to a warm roof or connecting
structural insulated panels, please refer to the following documents:
•  �Specifier's Guide: Pitched Warm Roofs Utilising Over-Rafter Rigid
Foam Insulation
•  Structural Insulated Panel Technical Bulletin
PRODUCT FEATURES
Product Code Screw Length
Quantity
per Pack
Master
Carton Qty
HL50K70 70mm 50 pc box 6
HL500K70 70mm 500 pc bucket 1
HL50K95 95mm 50 pc box 6
HL250K95 95mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL50K115 115mm 50 pc box 6
HL250K115 115mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL50K125 125mm 50 pc box 6
HL250K125 125mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL50K150 150mm 50 pc box 6
HL250150 150mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL50K175 175mm 50 pc box 6
HL250K175 175mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL250K190 190mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL50K200 200mm 50 pc box 6
HL250K200 200mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL250K225 225mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL50K250 250mm 50 pc box 6
HL250K250 250mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL250K275 275mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL250K300 300mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL250K350 350mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL250K400 400mm 250 pc bucket 1
HL250K450 450mm 250 pc bucket 1
Lateral Load Carrying Capacities
Long-term permissible lateral load for a single HeadLok
fastener for common combinations of 2-member joints:
Thickness